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Positive Today: 52 

 
Recovered Today: 79 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 299 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.98% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.84% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   93936  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 90025 (95.84%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3334 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          278 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        1694  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:       1824  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1400924  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 26 30 66297 0 4548 70839 4 

Bageshwar 14 18 36366 0 2096 38458 4 

Chamoli 42 23 50088 1 3232 53318 18 

Champawat 1 1 62740 0 1915 64652 0 

Dehradun 417 381 383320 33 33863 417048 3 

Haridwar 161 186 312972 7 13268 326210 13 

Nainital 235 217 93420 6 11470 104820 12 

Pauri Garhwal 325 342 98573 0 5299 103865 45 

Pithoragarh 26 26 43085 0 2565 45638 0 

Rudraprayag 16 15 28193 1 2717 30910 0 

Tehri Garhwal 54 27 39716 0 2398 42107 27 

US Nagar 441 243 142573 1 8859 151408 21 

Uttarkashi 66 185 43581 3 1706 45285 3 

Total 1824 1694 1400924 52 93936 1494558 150 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4548 4145 0 4 399 

Bageshwar 2096 2003 2 0 91 

Chamoli 3232 3113 10 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33863 33115 204 177 367 

Haridwar 13268 12988 21 25 234 

Nainital 11470 11343 43 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5299 4310 2 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2565 2423 0 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2717 2585 1 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2398 2036 0 5 357 

U.S. Nagar 8859 8549 12 5 293 

Uttarkashi 1706 1521 4 5 176 

Total 93936 90025 299 278 3334 

  



 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 

 

 

 

 

 

COVID-19 Vaccination  

7 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       910 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          11057 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9056730 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8548357 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        715074 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19020 12119 29219 23448 384181 358210 6024 6034 9959 9763 46437 46 150 

Bageshwar 9969 7424 14130 13155 186374 173052 2515 2521 2323 2403 30382 66 33 

Chamoli 15006 12914 19725 18980 275284 271725 3988 4022 6494 6636 46503 32 480 

Champawat 10635 6656 13475 11772 184860 173491 2255 2318 7588 7530 23526 459 106 

Dehradun 64945 38992 102407 79302 1580628 1487145 37247 36727 30672 31320 154307 387 372 

Haridwar 71224 26188 82846 48348 1519126 1463082 17788 17633 48465 48463 79416 3263 1534 

Nainital 41033 24641 52955 41002 759010 740789 14196 14010 20115 20240 65028 591 64 

Pauri 22049 13968 32644 29007 455578 436313 7923 7943 7104 7197 57514 677 494 

Pithoragarh 16053 11483 23729 20821 327893 319989 4096 4113 8321 8416 29852 105 208 

Rudraprayag 8692 6171 12605 11066 174238 160772 2466 2456 2692 2713 19719 52 23 

Tehri 22834 17528 31274 28426 401107 368220 6254 6317 4930 5049 51454 478 149 

US Nagar 61226 49970 93130 89655 1360101 1389200 12497 12622 34799 34056 72553 688 142 

Uttarkashi 13059 9689 18253 16648 237038 227896 3462 3488 5002 5110 38383 190 268 

Total 375745 237743 526392 431630 7845418 7569884 120711 120204 188464 188896 715074 7034 4023 

 


